
PRICE LIST. 

SIGNATURE EXPERIENCE Minutes Price MASSAGES Minutes Price 

Anantara Signature Massage 
 

Anantara Signature Facial 

Alternative To Botox for Face, Eyes & Lips 

Sea Shell & Herbal Therapy 

Himalayan Thermal Therapy 

Layan Rejuvenating Retreat 
 

Layan Orchid Signature Ritual 
 

In-Villa Slumber Guru Experience 

60 ·90 
 

90 

  
 

 

   
 

    

   

   

    

   

      

     

 
    

 

   

 
 

 
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

 

   
   
   
  

60·90

      90

60 · 90 
60 · 90 
60 · 90 
60 · 90 

30

45

60

60

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

90 
 

90 
 

150 
 

120 
 

70 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

SPA

 

JOURNEYS

 

Minutes

 

Price

 

   

  

   

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Traditional Thai Massage

Thai Herbal Compress Massage 
Bespoke Spa Experience

Stress Release Massage

Freestyle Deep Tissue Massage 
Peaceful Pregnancy Massage

Express Massage (back or head or foot)

Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage

Foot Massage (Reflexology or Relaxing)

Indian Head Massage

BODY TREATMENTS Minutes 

    
   
   
  

    
   
   
  

    
   
   
  

    
   
   
  

    
   
   
  

    
   
   
  

    
   
   
  

4,000·5,000

5,600

4,600· 5,600 
4,600 · 5,600 
4,800 · 5,600 
4,600 · 5,600

2,300

4,000

3,200
4,000

Price 

     

    

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

     
   
 
  

 

Essence White Coconut Mint Scrub 
Detoxifying Green Tea Scrub

Aloe Vera After-Sun Soother Wrap

Biologique Recherche P50 or Gommage 
New Skin Scrub

Biologique Recherche Detoxifying Seaweed 
Algae body Wrap

Biologique Recherche Anti Cellulite 
Treatment

Biologique Recherche Lift Corps Firming & 
Toning Treatment 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

45 
45

60 

60 

60 
 
 
75 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3,500 
3,500

3,500 

4,000 

4,800 
 
 

 
 
5,000

75                  5,000 

   

  
  
  

   
Journey of Siam

Layan Slim-Detox Delight

Layan Couture Touch

LOVE IN THE AIR

 

135

130

120

Minutes

 

6,800 
6,650

8,500

Price

 

     

   

    

   

     
 

    
   

     
  
     
  In Love - For Honeymooners

Side-by-Side Couple’sMassage 
Romance Treatment for TwoRomantic 
Rendez-Vous for Two

 

 
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

  
 

30

60 · 90

135 
195

 

 
 

    
 

 
 

    
 

 

3,000

8,300 ·10,000

14,600

22,500

 

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax. 

  

 

 

 

 

Minutes

5,000 · 6,000

7,500

6,000

6,000

11,100

6,800

6,300

PriceSPA CANNABIS TREATMENTS

Restful Slumber Journey

Head-To-Toe Calming Journey

Cannabis Stress-Release Journey

90

90

90

5,600

5,600

5,600



PRICE LIST. 

FACIALS Minutes Price BALANCE WELLNESS Minutes Price 

TOUCH: ANTI-AGEING 

Intraceuticals Rejuvenate, Opulence  

Clarity or Booster Oxygen Treatment 

Anantara Signature Facial 

Alternative to Botox for Face, Eyes & Lips 

    

    

 
 

 
 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

60 6,000 

  

 
   

 

 

  

Anantara Wellbeing Package

Anantara 5-Day Wellbeing Retreat

3 Day Layan Anti-Aging Body & Face Retreat
With Biologique Recherche

5 Day Layan Anti-Aging Body & Face Retreat
With Biologique Recherche & Intraceuticals

JUST FOR HIM 

270 
480

300 

675

Minutes 

 

 

13,500 
26,000

15,000 

40,000

Price  

90 7,500 

Freestyle Deep Tissue Massage 

Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage 

Express Massage (back or head or foot)  

Gentlemen’s Manicure 

Gentlemen’s Pedicure 

60 / 90 

45 

30 

45 

45 

   

 

 

 

4,800 / 5,600

4,000

2,300

1,300

1,500 

ADD-ONS 

Atoxolene Oxygen Treatment: Alternative to Botox 
Alternative to Botox 

Eye Mask 

Lip Mask 

Eye & Lip Mask 

30 2,000 

15 

15 

15 

400 

400 

650 

JUST FOR KIDS Minutes Price 

TOUCH: SKIN SOLUTIONS 

Detoxifying & Purifying Facial 

Cool & Calm Facial 

Oxygenating Facial 

Express Facial 
 

 

 

 

 

 

1,500· 2,200· 2,900

1,800

   700

700

400

2,000

 

60 

60 

60 

30 

 

 

 

5,000 
5,000 
5,200 
2,500         30 ·45 ·60 

FACE: ANTI-AGING BOOSTERS 

Soin Lissant – Immediate Reconditioning Treatment 

MC110 Booster 

Soin Oxygenant VIP O2 

       

     

   

  

    

         

         

Mini Me Massage* (with chocolate and orange oil)

Mini Me Body Scrub Strawberry and Vanilla*  
Manicure for Princess*

Pedicure for Princess*

Nail Polish for Princess*

Bubbles – For The Young or Young at Heart

* Denotes treatments for children under the age of 12

 

 

 

 

 

30 
30 
30 
30

 30

 

90 

90 

90 

6,500 

6,500 

6,500 

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax. 

  

 

 



PRICE LIST. 

HAND & FOOT CARE Minutes Price SALON TREATMENTS – 

PAUL MITCHELL HAIR CARE Minutes Price 
Spa Manicure 

Spa Pedicure 

Spa Manicure & Pedicure 

Paint Change 

Spa Manicure with OPI Gel Color 

Spa Pedicure with OPI Gel Color 

Paint Change with OPI Gel Color 

Gentlemen’s Manicure 

Gentlemen’s Pedicure 

60 

60 

60 

45 

75 

75 

45 

45 

45 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Women’s Hair Cut with Blow Dry 

Men’s Hair Cut with or without Blow Dry 

Hair Wash and Blow Dry for: 

Short Hair 

Shoulder-length Hair 

Long Hair 

Hair Conditioning Treatment for: 

Short to Shoulder-length Hair 

Long Hair 

Short Hair with Shampoo & Blow Dry 

Shoulder-length Hair with Shampoo & Blow Dry 

Long Hair with Shampoo & Blow Dry 

60 

60 

1,800 

1,500 

45 

60 

75 

1,500 

1,700 

2,000 

30 

30 

90 

90 

90 

900 

1,200 

2,400 

2,700 

3,000 

WAXING Minutes 

1,800 
1,800 
3,300

  800 
2,000 
2,000 
1,500 
1,300

1,500

Price 

Lip or Eyebrow or Chin 

Full Arm 

Half Arm 

Underarm 

Full Leg 

Half Leg 

Bikini Line 

Brazilian 

Full Leg with Bikini 

20 

60 

45 

45 

60 

45 

60 

60 

100 

800 

1,700 

1,500 

1,400 

2,500 

1,500 

1,600 

2,200 

3,200 

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax. 

 

 

 

 




